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RESULTATLISTE

HERRER

1. Michael Mather, Glasgow

2. Finn Ä. Olafsen, Sandefjord

3. Arne Kjærland, Bryne

4. Jan R. Skyttesæter, Lillestrøm

5. Gøsta Tamminen, Stavanger

6. Per H. Wang, Sandefjord

7. Ken Turner, Cleadon

8. James R. Nystrøm, Stavanger

9. David McHutchison, Glasgow

HERRER B

1. Alf S. Idland, Ålgård

2. Egil Bøe, Stavanger

3. Tor Skagen, Stavanger

4. Inge Larsen, Stavanger

5. Tom Ä. Løwer, Porsgrunn

6. Ola Olseth, Bryne

7. Alf Olsen, Stavanger

Olav Vaagen, Porsgrunn

9. Sigve Bratteli, Stavanger

10. Arnold Haugvik, Bryne

11. Peder Olvik, Ålgård

12. Birger Thomassen, Bryne

13. John Smoult, Cleadon

HERRER C

I. Terje Bøe, Sandefjord

2. Ole Schia, Porsgrunn

3. Kjell B. Førland, Stavanger

4. Tore Nicholaisen, Porsgrunn
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KRYSTALLSTEVHET 1984

RESULTATLISTE

HERRER A 85m 7 Om 50m 3 Om Total

1. Michael Mather, Glasgow 270 301 312 332 1215

2. Finn A. Olafsen, Sandefjord 256 306 310 331 1203

3. Arne Kjærland, Bryne 262 292 305 342 1201

4. Jan R. Skyttesæter , Lillestrøm 289 273 302 333 1197

5. Gøsta Tamminen, Stavanger 268 296 289 325 1178

6. Per H. Wang, Sandefjord 224 305 299 323 1151

7. Ken Turner, Cleadon 248 285 279 314 1126

8. James R. Nystrøm, Stavanger 222 275 285 329 1111

9. David McHutchison, Glasgow 215 266 272 318 1071

HERRER B

1. Alf S. Idland, Ålgård 242 285 299 300 1126

2. Egil Bøe, Stavanger 219 294 268 325 1106

3. Tor Skagen, Stavanger 215 270 255 319 1059

4. Inge Larsen, Stavanger 206 285 251 311 1053

5. Tom A. Løwer, Porsgrunn 228 258 248 311 1045

b. Ola Olseth, Bryne 205 252 284 299 1040

7. Alf Olsen, Stavanger 225 228 251 312 1016

8. Olav Vaagen, Porsgrunn 185 215 255 310 965

9. Sigve Bratteli, Stavanger 156 255 241 302 954

10. Arnold Haugvik, Bryne 203 221 234 287 945

11. Peder Olvik, Ålgård 166 249 231 295 94 1

12. Birger Thomassen, Bryne 176 237 219 287 919

13. John Smoult, Cleadon 170 192 239 304 905

HERRER C

1. Terje Bøe, Sandefjord 240 288 302 335 1165

2. Ole Schia, Porsgrunn 169 24 1 237 275 922

3. Kjell B. Førland, Stavanger 145 228 242 291 906

4. Tore Nicholaisen, Porsgrunn 161 229 190 Brutt

SPONSOR :

landsbankeni



HERRER 50

1 . Steve Slater, Cleadon

2. Brian Trotter, Cleadon

3. Albert M. Thompson, Cleadon

HERRER JR

1. Haakon O. Haakonsen, BK Langskudd

2. Thor—Wiggo Skille, Bodø

3. Dag Kjetil Paulsen, Stavanger

4. Ari Id Svendsen, Porsgrunn

5. Svein T. Anglevik, BK Langskudd

6. Gunnar Tjøstheim, BK Langskudd

7. Tom Dysvik, BK Langskudd

DAMER A

1 . Wenche Bøe, Sandefjord

2. Bjørg Bratteli, Stavanger

3. Alice Wallace, Glasgow

DAMER C

1. Kari Olsen, Stavanger
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HERRER 50 70m 6 Om 50m 30m Total

1. Steve Slater, Cleadon 237 274 248 312 1071

2. Brian Trotter, Cleadon 253 266 237 301 1057

3. Albert M. Thompson, Cleadon 191 232 207 283 913

HERRER JR

1. Haakon 0. Haakonsen, BK Langskudd 287 301 298 328 1214

2. Thor-Wiggo Skille, Bodø 285 315 282 317 1199

3. Dag Kjetil Paulsen, Stavanger 297 299 281 316 1193

4. Arild Svendsen, Porsgrunn 266 273 264 318 1121

5. Svein T. Anglevik, BK Langskudd 175 174 234 277 860

6. Gunnar Tjøstheim, BK Langskudd 184 242 172 244 842

7. Tom Dysvik, BK Langskudd 148 185 154 251 738

DAMER A

1. Wenche Bøe, Sandefjord 234 268 255 315 1072

2. Bjørg Bratteli, Stavanger 215 280 264 303 1062

3. Alice Wallace, Glasgow 208 274 Brutt

DAMER C

1. Kari Olsen, Stavanger 125 209 153 226 713
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landsbanken


